
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.91
2 6 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.15
3 4 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 32.81
4 2 DE LUCIA Nicole 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 33.53
5 3 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.18
6 7 CONTRATTO Stefania 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.51
7 1 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 35.52
8 8 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.79
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Serie 2
1 5 GUERRA Martina 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.58
2 4 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.39
3 3 PISTRITTO Sara 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.41
4 1 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 38.35
5 6 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.67
6 7 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.20
7 2 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.79
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.91
2 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.15
3 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 32.81
4 DE LUCIA Nicole 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 33.53
5 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.18
6 CONTRATTO Stefania 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.51
7 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 35.52
8 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.79
9 GUERRA Martina 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.58

10 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.39
11 PISTRITTO Sara 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.41
12 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 38.35
13 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.67
14 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.20
15 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.79
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